
   

6.3.3. Faculty Development Programmes
(FDP), Management Development
Programmes (MDP) professional
development programmes /
Administrative training program

Session -2019-20 to 2023-24 



Name of the Programme Number of Programmes
atttended

Faculty Development Programme 233

Orientation/Induction Programme 42

Refresher Course 33

Short Term Course 7

Workshop 130

Number of Professional Development Programmes
attended during the period 2019-2024

Number of Programmes attended by Non-Teaching
Staff during the period 2019-2024

Workshop 01

Conference 02



Five Year Statistics of the Departments



Session Report

2023-24

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

Yearly Reports

https://gargaoncollege.ac.in/pdf/iqac/aqar-data/ssr/6-3-4-%20FDP%202023-24.pdf
https://gargaoncollege.ac.in/pdf/iqac/aqar-data/2023-24/6-3-4-%20FDP%202022-23%20%284%29.pdf
https://gargaoncollege.ac.in/pdf/iqac/aqar-data/2023-24/6-3-4-1%20FDP%202021-22.pdf
https://gargaoncollege.ac.in/pdf/iqac/aqar-data/2023-24/6-3-4-1%20FDP%202020-21.pdf
https://gargaoncollege.ac.in/pdf/iqac/aqar-data/2023-24/6-3-4-1%20FDP%202019-20.pdf



