

6.3.3. Faculty Development Programmes (FDP), Management Development Programmes (MDP) professional development programmes / Administrative training program

Session -2019-20 to 2023-24



Number of Professional Development Programmes attended during the period 2019-2024

Name of the Programme	Number of Programmes atttended			
Faculty Development Programme	233			
Orientation/Induction Programme	42			
Refresher Course	33			
Short Term Course	7			
Workshop	130			

Number of Programmes attended by Non-Teaching Staff during the period 2019-2024

Workshop	·····>	01
Conference		02



Five Year Statistics of the Departments

SI. No.	Name of the Department	No. of Faculty Development programme (FDP)	No. of Orientation/ Induction Programme (OP)	No. of Refresher Course (RC)	No. of Short-Term Course (STC)	No. of Workshop	Total	Grand Total
1	Assamese	26	8	2	1	9	46	
2	Botany	11	2	2	3	5	23	
3	Chemistry	19	4	5	0	9	37	
4	Commerce	33	10	3	0	19	65	
5	Economics	15	3	3	0	19	40	
6	Education	12	2	1	1	4	20	
7	English	23	1	1	1	10	36	447
8	Geography	7	1	2	1	6	17	
9	Geology	11	3	1	0	5	20	
10	History	9	0	0	0	3	12	
11	Mathematics	10	1	6	0	11	28	
12	Physics	10	1	2	0	6	19	
13	Political Science	10	0	3	0	6	19	
14	Sociology	8	1	0	0	4	13	
15	Statistics	13	1	0	0	7	21	
16	Zoology	16	4	2	0	6	28	



Yearly Reports

Session	Report
2023-24	Ø
2022-23	Ø
2021-22	Ø
2020-21	Ø
2019-20	Ø

